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Align1 Solutions LLC https://align1solutions.com/ Bryce Harlow bharlow@align1solutions.com 844-425-4461 1301 East Broward Blvd, Suite 320 Fort Lauderdale FL 33301 Statewide 8/5/2020

American Business Interiors www.abinteriors.com Robert Perers robertp@abinteriors.com 321-723-5003 36 2015 S. Waverly Place Melbourne FL 32901 Statewide 8/5/2020

America's Office Source www.americasofficesource.com Katie Cobin-Brents katie@americasofficesource.com 407-478-0637 212 706 Turnbull Ave., Suite 305 Altamonte Springs FL 32701 Statewide 8/5/2020

CI Group https://the-cigroup.com/ Hurtis Wyche Sr hwyche@the-cigroup.com 904-570-7161 1950 San Marco Blvd Ste 2 Jacksonville FL 32207 Statewide 8/5/2020

Commercial Design Services www.cdstally.com Brandon Reichert breichert@cdstally.com 850-241-0800 508 Capital Cir SE Ste C Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 8/5/2020

Commercial Design Services www.cdsjax.com Kevin Gray kgray@cdsjax.com 904-365-9629 8172 Baymeadows Way West Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 8/5/2020

Commercial Design Services, Inc www.cdstampa.com Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 813-886-0580 110 5805 Barry Road Tampa FL 33634 Statewide 8/5/2020

Commercial Design Services, Inc www.cdsorlando.com Stewart Davis sdavis@cdstampa.com 407-774-4832 2405 Lucien Way #250 Orlando FL 32751 Statewide 8/5/2020

Compass Office Solutions https;//compass-office.com/ Jose Manuel Diaz diazj@compass-office.com 954-430-4590 3320 Enterprise Way Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 8/5/2020

Emerald Coast Office Products www.ecop.biz Mike Johnson mike@ecop.biz 850-285-0095 3355 Copter Rd, Ste 3 Pensacola FL 32514 Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin, Gadsden, Gulf, Holmes, 

Jackson, Liberty, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Walton, 

Washington

8/5/2020

Ernie Morris Enterprises Inc www.erniemorris.com Tim Morris salesteam@erniemorris.com 352-793-2745 p o box 818 bushnell FL 33513 Statewide 8/5/2020

Freedman Office Furniture WWW.FREEDMANSONLINE.COM Robin Peachey RPEACHEY@FREEDMANOFFICE.COM 813-470-7009 5035 WEST HILLSBOROUGH AVE Tampa FL 33634 Statewide 8/5/2020

Galloway Office Supply http://www.gallowayofficesupply.com/ Jim Toural jim@gallowayofficesupply.com 305-591-1616 10201 NW 21 Street Miami FL 33172 Statewide 8/5/2020

Hitouch Business Services www.hitouchbusinessservices.com James Hodges James.Hodges@hitouchbusinessservices.com 850-508-2660 1535 Capital Circle N.W. Tallahassee FL 32303 Statewide 8/5/2020

Hitouch Business Services www.hitouchbusinessservices.com Chad Lazzari clazzari@hitouchservices.com 877-696-7266 121 Kelsey Lane Tampa FL 33619 Statewide 8/5/2020

Hitouch- Pensacola branch www.hitouchbusinessservices.com Lane Harper lane.harper@staples.com 850-232-3341 6020 Enterprise Drive Pensacola FL 32505 Bay, Escambia, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Walton 8/5/2020

Holmes and Brakel http://www.holmesbrakel.com/ Larry Aziz laziz@holmesbrakel.com 904-495-8196 8933 Western Way Ste 2 Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 8/5/2020

Integrated Facility Systems https://ifsbi.com/ Chris Kearney ckearney@ifsbi.com 850-536-0888 318 N Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 8/5/2020

J. C. White -Miramar https://www.jcwhite.com/ Phil Wodecki phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 954-499-6677 3501 Commerce Parkway Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 8/5/2020

J. C. White -Riviera https://www.jcwhite.com/ Phil Wodecki phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 954-499-6677 2403 S. Dixie Highway West Palm Beach FL 33401 Statewide 8/5/2020

Marco Office Supply https://www.marcoofficesupply.com/ Brett Watt brett@marcoofficesupply.com 239-775-7513 220 Industrial Blvd Naples FL 34104 Statewide 8/5/2020

McAleers mcaleers.com Melissa Cross melissa@mcaleers.com 251-476-8555 3305 Spring Hill Ave Mobile AL 36607 Escambia, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa 8/5/2020

OEC Business Interiors https://www.oec-fl.com/ David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80th Blvd Gainesville FL 32606 Statewide 8/5/2020

OEC Business Interiors https://www.oec-fl.com/ David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-620-2888 1925 SW Ct Ste 105 Ocala FL 34475 Statewide 8/5/2020

Office Depot www.officedepot.com Cindy Moeller cynthia.moeller@workspaceinteriorsod.com 561-438-4800 6600 N Militray Trail Boca Raton FL 33496 Statewide 8/5/2020

Office Depot www.officedepot.com Sonia Johnson sonia.johnson@workspaceinteriorsod.com 561-438-4800 1909 N US Highway 301 Ste 100 Tampa FL 33619 Statewide 8/5/2020

Office Depot www.officedepot.com Sonia Johnson sonia.johnson@workspaceinteriorsod.com 561-438-4800 1707 Orlando Central Parkway Orlando FL 32809 Statewide 8/5/2020

Office Equipment Company of Mobile Inc dba OEC oecsmartbusiness.com Gerri Holland gholland@oecbi.com 251-471-3368 104 E I-65 Service Rd N Mobile AL 36607 Escambia, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa 8/5/2020

Office Express Supplies, Inc. http://xpressbuy.com/ Danny Fuentes danny@xpressbuy.com 305-557-1667 8005 W 20th Avenue Hialeah FL 33014 Statewide 8/5/2020

Office Furniture Center, Inc. www.ofctampa.com Edwin Celeiro Edwin@OFCTampa.com 813-254-7253 2117 W Kennedy Blvd Tampa FL 33606 Statewide 8/5/2020

Office Worx Inc. www.office-worx.com Brian Clark BriClark@Office-Worx.com 813-855-5844 101 475 Roberts Road Oldsmar FL 34677 Statewide 8/5/2020

Perdue Office Interiors https://www.perdueoffice.com/ Vince Mcormack vince.mccormack@perdueoffice.com 904-737-5858 5 W Forsyth St Ste 100 Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide 8/5/2020

Perdue Office Interiors https://www.perdueoffice.com/ Vince Mcormack vince.mccormack@perdueoffice.com 850-383-4225 313 N Monroe St Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 8/5/2020

Signature Products www.SignatureSchoolProducts.com Emilyann Tobias emily@signatureschoolproducts.com 407-299-0896 201 220 Springview Commerce Dr. #180 DeBary FL 32713 Statewide 8/5/2020

Smith Office and Computer Supply http://www.smithofficesupply.com/ DJ Coluccie dj@smithoff.com 954-922-4811 1009 S. 21 Ave Hollywood FL 33020 Statewide 8/5/2020

Staples www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 407-475-4200 4661 Oak Fair Blvd Tampa FL 33610 Statewide 8/5/2020

Staples www.staples.com Kevin Johnston kevin.johnston@staples.com 904-374-3164 6631 Executive Park Ct N, Building 100 Jacksonville FL 32216 Statewide 8/5/2020

Staples www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 407-475-4200 1901 Summit Tower Blvd Orlando FL 32810 Statewide 8/5/2020

Staples www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 508-253-5000 3991 Commerce Parkway Miramar FL 33025 Statewide 8/5/2020

Staples www.staples.com David Cook david.cook@staples.com 239-561-3940 12730 Commonwealth Dr, Suite 9 Fort Myers FL 33913 Statewide 8/5/2020

Studio 71 https://www.studio71.us/ Sheila Wallace swallace@studio71.us 904-339-3059 8859 La Terrazza Place Jacksonville FL 32217 Statewide 8/5/2020

US Business Products usbpi.com William Newton william@usbpi.com 334-983-8735 3860 Napier Field Rd Dothan AL 36303 Bay, Calhoun, Franklin, Gadsden, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, 

Leon, Liberty, Okaloosa, Wakulla, Walton, Washington

8/5/2020

WB Mason www.wbmason.com Jim Teta jim.teta@WBMASON.COM 508-436-1844 11741 Philips Highway Jacksonville FL 32256 Statewide 8/5/2020

WB Mason www.wbmason.com Bailey Lewis Bailey.Lewis@wbmason.com 888-926-2766 1673 Mason Ave Unit 301 Daytona Beach FL 32117 Statewide 8/5/2020

WB Mason www.wbmason.com Jim Teta jim.teta@WBMASON.COM 508-436-1844 505 E Kennedy Blvd Suite 100B Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 8/5/2020

WB Mason www.wbmason.com Jim Teta jim.teta@WBMASON.COM 508-436-1844 2405 Commerce Park Drive Tampa FL 32819 Statewide 8/5/2020

WB Mason www.wbmason.com Jim Teta jim.teta@WBMASON.COM 508-436-1844 10801 NW 103 Street Miami FL 33178 Statewide 8/5/2020

Workscapes https://www.workscapes.com/ Christie Hill chill@workscapes.com 407-468-5166 121 W Forsyth St ste 100 Jacksonville FL 32202 Statewide 8/5/2020

Workscapes Inc. - Fort Myers https://www.workscapes.com/ Elizabeth Dvorak edvorak@workscapes.com 813-620-0048 8771 College Parkway, Suite 204 Ft Myers FL 33919 Statewide 8/5/2020
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HON Company, LLC




